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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

ROSHAN ABOU UBEDAH 

AHSAN RAZA MEHMOOD 

MUHAMMAD WASEEM AKRAM 

AAIMEN ABBAS 

MUHAMMAD ILYAS 

AHMAD MOHI-U-DIN 

TAHIR AFZAL (Selected on
Additonal Marks)

NIAZ AHMAD

SULTAN MEHMOOD

KALAY KHAN

SHAMS UL HAQ

NIZAM UD DIN

ABDUL MAJEED

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

40501285

40502120

40502430

40500622

40501738

40502606

40501805

D.G. KHAN

RAWALPINDI

LAHORE

CHINIOT

BHAKKAR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

FAISALABAD

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

LECTURER PAK STUDY - MALE    -  (BS-17)

PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

7 Case #  47B2020

8

9

10

11

12

13

MUHAMMAD ADEEL KHALID 

SANA ULLAH 

ZOHAIB IQBAL 

TASLEEM RAZA 

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD WAQAS SHAHID

USMAN RAZA 

KHALID SAIF ULLAH

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

ABDUL RAZZAQ

ABDUL SITTAR

1

2

3

4

5

6

40502446

40501629

40500188

40501643

40501364

40503161

KHUSHAB

M.B.DIN

M. GARH

GUJRANWALA

LAHORE

SARGODHA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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LECTURER PAK STUDY - MALE    -  (BS-17)

PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

7 Case #  47B2020

14

15

16

MUHAMMAD ABDUL QUOIM SALFI 

FAZAL HUSSAIN 

MUHAMMAD QASIM 

MUHAMMAD MUNAWAR HUSSAIN

AMANAT ALI

MUHAMMAD ANAR KHAN

7

8

9

40501267

40503541

40503052

SIALKOT

NAROWAL

M.B.DIN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

MOHAMMAD ARSHAD 

KARAMAT ALI 

MUHAMMAD MUDDASAR SAEED 

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF 

KAMRAN ISHAQ 

MUHAMMAD WAQAS 

SYED NAYYAR ABBAS SHAH 

RANA MUHAMMAD AZAD 

AAMIR IQBAL 

UMAR USMAN 

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

ALLAH RAKHA

SAEED AHMAD

MUHAMMAD MUMTAZ

MUHAMMAD ISHAQ

LIAQAT ALI

SYED MUHAMMAD IQBAL SHAH

MEHAR SHOUKAT ALI

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHABBAT ALI

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

40502065

40501722

40500510

40502702

40500548

40500674

40500809

40501828

40500920

40500009

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

NAROWAL

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

SARGODHA

LAHORE

KHANEWAL

KHANEWAL

KASUR

JHANG

M.B.DIN

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview
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Sr.
No.
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No. 
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No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name
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Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

LECTURER PAK STUDY - MALE    -  (BS-17)

PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

7 Case #  47B2020

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

FARHAN UMER 

ZAHEER ABBAS 

HASNAIN MEHMOOD 

MUHAMMAD ARIF KHAN 

ARSHAD ALI 

MUHAMMAD TANVEER AHMAD 

ZEESHAN AHMED 

AHMAD FAROOQ 

MUHAMMAD MUMTAZ AHMED 

MUBARIK ALI

SHAHADAT ALI

MEHMOOD AHMAD

ABDUL SATTAR KHAN

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB

GHULAM SHABBIR

JAHAN KHAN

MUHAMMAD ISA

GHULAM MUHAMMAD

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

40501674

40503768

40500042

40501162

40501433

40500141

40502976

40502147

40501948

NAROWAL

SAHIWAL

SIALKOT

MIANWALI

PAKPATTAN

JHANG

M.B.DIN

KHUSHAB

MIANWALI

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL


