PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post : <u>LECTURER PAK STUDY - MALE - (BS-17)</u>

Department: PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 7

Case # 47B2020

<u>Sr.</u> No.	Application No.	<u>Merit</u> <u>No.</u>	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
1	40501285	1	ROSHAN ABOU UBEDAH NIAZ AHMAD	D.G. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	40502120	2	AHSAN RAZA MEHMOOD SULTAN MEHMOOD	RAWALPINDI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	40502430	3	MUHAMMAD WASEEM AKRAM KALAY KHAN	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
4	40500622	4	AAIMEN ABBAS SHAMS UL HAQ	CHINIOT	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
5	40501738	5	MUHAMMAD ILYAS NIZAM UD DIN	BHAKKAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
6	40502606	б	AHMAD MOHI-U-DIN ABDUL MAJEED	BAHAWAL NAGAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
7	40501805	7	TAHIR AFZAL (Selected on Additonal Marks) MUHAMMAD AFZAL	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

1	40502446	8	MUHAMMAD ADEEL KHALID KHALID SAIF ULLAH	KHUSHAB	NOT	RECOMMENDED
2	40501629	9	SANA ULLAH MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	M.B.DIN	NOT	RECOMMENDED
3	40500188	10	ZOHAIB IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL	M. GARH	NOT	RECOMMENDED
4	40501643	11	TASLEEM RAZA MUHAMMAD AKRAM	GUJRANWALA	NOT	RECOMMENDED
5	40501364	12	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD WAQAS SHAHID ABDUL RAZZAQ	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMENDED
6	40503161	13	USMAN RAZA ABDUL SITTAR	SARGODHA	NOT	RECOMMENDED

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post : <u>LECTURER PAK STUDY - MALE - (BS-17)</u>

Department: PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 7

Case # 47B2020

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	<u>Merit</u> <u>No.</u>	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
7	40501267	14	MUHAMMAD ABDUL QUOIM SALFI MUHAMMAD MUNAWAR HUSSAIN	SIALKOT	NOT RECOMME	NDED
8	40503541	15	FAZAL HUSSAIN AMANAT ALI	NAROWAL	NOT RECOMME	NDED
9	40503052	16	MUHAMMAD QASIM MUHAMMAD ANAR KHAN	M.B.DIN	NOT RECOMME	NDED

Fo	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview						
1	40502065	MOHAMMAD ARSHAD MUHAMMAD SALEEM	BAHAWAL NAGAR	FAIL			
2	40501722	KARAMAT ALI ALLAH RAKHA	NAROWAL	FAIL			
3	40500510	MUHAMMAD MUDDASAR SAEED SAEED AHMAD	BAHAWAL NAGAR	FAIL			
4	40502702	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF MUHAMMAD MUMTAZ	SARGODHA	FAIL			
5	40500548	KAMRAN ISHAQ MUHAMMAD ISHAQ	LAHORE	FAIL			
6	40500674	MUHAMMAD WAQAS LIAQAT ALI	KHANEWAL	FAIL			
7	40500809	SYED NAYYAR ABBAS SHAH SYED MUHAMMAD IQBAL SHAH	KHANEWAL	FAIL			
8	40501828	RANA MUHAMMAD AZAD MEHAR SHOUKAT ALI	KASUR	FAIL			
9	40500920	AAMIR IQBAL MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH	JHANG	FAIL			
10	40500009	UMAR USMAN MUHABBAT ALI	M.B.DIN	FAIL			

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post : <u>LECTURER PAK STUDY - MALE - (BS-17)</u>

Department: PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 7

Case # 47B2020

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	<u>Merit</u> No.	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
11	40501674		FARHAN UMER MUBARIK ALI	NAROWAL	FAIL	
12	40503768		ZAHEER ABBAS SHAHADAT ALI	SAHIWAL	FAIL	
13	40500042		HASNAIN MEHMOOD MEHMOOD AHMAD	SIALKOT	FAIL	
14	40501162		MUHAMMAD ARIF KHAN ABDUL SATTAR KHAN	MIANWALI	FAIL	
15	40501433		ARSHAD ALI MUHAMMAD SHOAIB	PAKPATTAN	FAIL	
16	40500141		MUHAMMAD TANVEER AHMAD GHULAM SHABBIR	JHANG	FAIL	
17	40502976		ZEESHAN AHMED JAHAN KHAN	M.B.DIN	FAIL	
18	40502147		AHMAD FAROOQ MUHAMMAD ISA	KHUSHAB	FAIL	
19	40501948		MUHAMMAD MUMTAZ AHMED GHULAM MUHAMMAD	MIANWALI	FAIL	

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.